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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SHALI NI AGARWAL ARMII0 D D 3.75ARMI11 B- D  6.25ARMI12 B C  7.50ARMI13 C B 6.25 6.60
4-BR XX-00-10-164408 GN F 2 7.397.23 P
121066 7.256.61
6.43 6. 13
7.50 6. 94
5.46 4.73
SHI VANI - CHAUHAN ARMII0 D D 3.75ARMI11 A G  8.00ARMI12 B- B  7.25ARMI13 B B  8.00 6.39
4-BR XX-00-10-164410 GN F 2 7.106.73 P
110463 6.86 5. 97
6.616.75
6.50 6. 13
6.07 5. 09
AVRI TA KUMAR ARMLI0 B- C  6.50 ARML11 A~ C  8.25ARMI12 A- B  B8.75ARMI15 B G  6.50 7.66
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700922 BC F 1 8.498.31 P
100153 6.94 8. 47
7.858. 62
6.757.27
6.76 6. 95
APARNA M SHRA ARMII0 B- C  6.75ARMI11 A~ C  8.25ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI14 B B 7.75 7.36
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700923 GN F 1 8.218.79 P
140539 7.56 7. 66
7.727.96
4.00 7. 29
7.027.25
ARTI S| NGH RAGHAV ARMII0 B B  8.00 ARMI11 A B- 8.50ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI13 B B 7.75 8.48
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700924 GN F 1 8.778.81 P
140540 8.59 8. 21
8.52 8. 41
9.50 8. 04
7.708.12
ASH  KULSHRESHTHA ARMLI0 B- C  6.50 ARML11 A~ G 8.00 ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMII3 C G 575 7.61
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700925 GN F 1 7.798.13 P
140541 6. 26 6. 88
6.358.19
9.50 7. 74
8.346.87
AVANTI KA HANS ARMII0 D E  3.50 ARMI11 B- D 6.00ARMI12 B- D  6.25ARMI13 B- E 575 5.38
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700926 BC F 1 5.766.38 P
161456 5.255. 48
5.28 6. 36
4.005. 88
4.954.34
AYUSH JAI N ARMII0 B C  7.50 ARML11 A B 9.25ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMII3 A- B 875 7.73
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700927 GN F 1 7.768.53 P
162863 7.857.69
7.248.80
5.757.75
7.94.8.00
AYUSH MOHAN VERMA ARMLI0 B- C  6.50 ARML11 A- B- 8.50ARMI12 B A 8.25ARMI13 B G  7.25 7.39
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700928 BC F 1 7.307.62 P
170528 5.86 7. 13
6.58 7. 44
9.50 7. 83
7.457.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
DI KSHA SHARMA ARMII0 B- C  6.75ARMI11 A C  9.00 ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMI13 B B  7.75 7.76
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700930 GN F 1 7.107.81 P
170529 6.827.88
7.68 8. 66
9.507.51
7.067.37
DI VYA DHI NGRA ARMLI0 A- B 8.75ARMI11 A B 9.25ARMI12 A A 9.00ARMI13 B A 8.25 7.84
4-BR XX-00-10-1700931 GN F 1 8.478.03 P
170530 6.937.27
7.66 7. 84
8.507.11
7.838.78
DI VYANSH S| NGH ARMII0 B C  7.50ARMI11 B C  7.50ARMI12 A- B  B8.75ARMI15 B A 850 6.88
4-BR XX-00-10-1700932 GN F 1 7.707.89 P
170531 5.95 6. 62
6.06 7. 15
5.757.11
6.747.75
HI MANSHU SI NGH ARMLI0 B- D- 6.00ARMI11 B C  7.50ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI13 B B  8.00 7.56
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700934 SC M 1 7.707.41 P
170533 7.56 6. 97
7.577.84
9.757.00
7.006.70
KHUSHBOO GARG ARMII0 B- C  6.75ARMI11 B G  7.25ARMI12 A- B- 8.50ARMI13 C G 575 6.76
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700935 GN F 1 7.147.77 P
131297 6.29 6. 28
6.84 7.37
5.75 6. 94
6.32 6. 89
MADHU SHARMA ARMLI0 B- C  6.50 ARML11 A~ D  7.75ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMI14 B C  7.50 7.66
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700936 GN F 1 8.118.58 P
131002 7.637.57
7.957.84
8.50 6. 47
6.59 7. 03
NEHA JAI N ARMII0 B- C  6.75ARMI11 A~ C  8.25ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMII3 B A 7.50 7.66
4-BR XX-00-10-1700937 GN F 1 7.618.05 P
170534 7.357.79
7.368.10
8.50 7. 40
7.007.25
PALLAVI  KUNWAR ARMII0 B B  8.00ARMI11 B C  7.50ARMI12 A A 9.75ARMI13 B B  8.00 7.41
4-BR XX-00-10-1700938 GN F 1 8.407.79 P
130060 6.316.61
6.987.21
8.50 6. 90
7.318.14
PAYAL SHARAN ARMII0 C E- 4.75ARMI11 B G  7.25ARMI12 A~ B- 8.50ARMI14 B C  7.50 6.83
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700939 BC F 1 7.617.22 P
140564 6.18 6. 99
6. 85 6. 60
8.50 6. 30
6.035.75
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
POQJA PRI YA ARMLI0 A- B- 8.50 ARML11 A~ G  8.00ARMI12 B B- 7.75ARMI13 B- B 7.00 7.18
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700940 GN F 1 6.787.60 P
170535 5.67 6. 97
6.827.82
8.256.75
6.84 8. 20
POQJA SI NGH ARMII0 B C  7.50 ARML11 A B 9.25ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMI13 A B  9.50 8.58
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700941 BC F 1 9.309.00 P
130061 8.05 8. 47
8.04 8.55
9.25 8. 23
8. 65 8. 09
PRI YANSH GUPTA ARMII0 B B- 7.75ARMI11 A C  9.00ARMI12 B- B  7.25ARMI14 A B 875 7.80
4-BR XX-00-10-1700942 GN F 1 7.598.18 P
170536 7.227.57
6.84 7.82
9.257.27
8.08 7. 95
RENU SHARMA ARMII0 C D 5.25ARMI11 B D  7.00ARMI12 B C  7.25ARMI13 B- B 7.00 6.76
4-BR XX-00-10-1700943 BC F 1 7.487.48 P
121062 6. 96 7. 00
7.097.20
5.00 6. 99
6.435.87
SAMARTH YADAY ARMII0 B C  7.50 ARML11 A~ G  8.00 ARMI12 A~ B- 8.50ARMI13 B C  7.50 7.20
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700944 BC M 1 7.097.52 P
170537 7.136.61
6.52 7. 90
5.758.10
7.877.67
SANMEEKSHA SHARMA ARMII0 B- C  6.75ARMI11 A~ G  8.00ARMI12 A B  9.50 ARMI13 B- A 7.50 7.74
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700945 GN F 1 7.718.08 P
161498 7.417.66
7.878.55
7.508. 14
7.137.28
SAM KSHA GOYAL ARMII0 B C  7.25ARMI11 A B 9.25ARMI12 A A 9.75ARMII5 A B 9.25 8.68
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700946 GN F 1 8.619.15 P
140575 7.988.71
8.63 9. 00
9.25 8. 96
8.387.98
SHRASTI  GAUTAM ARMII0 D E  3.50ARMI11 B C  7.50ARMI12 D B- 4.75ARMI13 B C  7.50 6.47
4- BR- XX-00-10-1700948 SC F 1 6.607.06 P
170539 6.03 6. 75
6.39 6. 99
8.256. 18
5.55 4. 53
SI MRAN PCRWAL ARMII0 C C  5.00ARMI11 B G  7.25ARMI12 A- A~ 9.00ARMI13 C A 6.75 6.84
4-BR XX-00-10-1700949 GN F 1 8.177.90 P
162816 6.34 6. 75
6.38 7. 03
8.50 4. 93
5.99 5. 89
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCHI TECTURE SESSI O\ 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. ARCH SEM 10
NAVE / ROLL NO. CT SX AT  SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
TANI SHA AGARVAL ARMLI0 A- B- 8.50 ARML11 A~ G  8.00ARMI12 A- C  8.25ARMI14 A B 8.50 7.48
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700950 GN F 1 7.497.37 P
170540 5.98 6. 48
6.597.17
9.258.45
7.818.42
TUSHAR SHARMA ARMII0 B C  7.50ARMI11 B G  7.25ARMI12 B- B- 7.00ARMI14 B G  7.25 7.30
4-BR XX-00-10-1700951 GN M 1 7.507.35 P
170541 6.74 6.85
6.12 6. 82
9.257.13
7.727.39
VANSHI TA GUPTA ARMII0 B B- 7.75ARMI11 A C  8.25ARMI12 A- B  8.75ARMI13 B B  8.00 7.13
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700953 GN F 1 7.417.80 P
161507 6.95 6. 79
6.717.17
8.50 5. 89
5.797.95
VI KASH KUMAR SI NGH ARMLI0 B- D- 6.00ARMI11 A~ C  8.25ARMI12 B B  8.00ARMI14 B G  7.25 6.84
4-BR-XX-00-10-1700954 BC M 1 7.616.95 P
170543 6.31 6. 60
6.267.37
7.506.13
7.00 6. 62
YASH VARSHNEY ARMII0 B C  7.50 ARML11 A~ G  8.00 ARMI12 A~ A 9.00ARMI13 B B  8.00 6.92
4-BR- XX-00-10-1700955 GN F 1 7.407.74 P
140587 6.777.07
6.03 6. 63
5.756. 76
7.107.78



